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Ethno World Auction
Tuesday, January 20th 2026

Lot # 4

4 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Baluster Vase, 17
3/8"h (foot rim nibbled).

$100 - $200

Lot # 1

Lot # 5

5 Inuit Fur Parka, Ladies M, NO EXPORT
$60 - $100

Lot # 2

Lot # 6

6 Serigraph signed Roy H. Vickers, 20 1/8 x 28",
"Going to the Potlatch" #30/50.

$300 - $400

2

Lot # 7

7 Pair of Japanese Shibayama & Lacquer Panels, 40 x
27" (losses noted), CANADIAN BIDDERS ONLY.

$200 - $400

Nuu-Chah_Nulth Serigraph signed A. (Art) 1990, 17
1/2" Diam., "First Fisherman" #133/150.

Lot # 8

8 Pair of Chinese Porcelain Table Lamps, TH 26".
$150 - $300

$200 - $300

Lot # 9

9 Pair of Chinese Gilt Scarlet Lacquer Stacking Boxes,
8 1/8 x 7 1/2 x 7 1/2".

$200 - $300

1 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed A. (Art) Thompson
1995, 23 1/2" Diam., "Untitled" #53/75.

Lot # 10

10 Two Indigenous Stone Carvings Monogrammed
AEWW, 5 7/8 & 11"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 3

Lot # 11

11 Northwest Coast Hide Drum w/ Stick, signed Joan
I.Glendale Hekgwagilsgwa , 3 x 18" Diam., April
201

$150 - $250

3 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed A. (Art) Thompson
1990, 17" Diam., "Courting Ravens" #133/150

Lot # 12

12 Japanese Lobed Cloisonne Dish, 11 7/8" Diameter.
$80 - $100

$200 - $300

Lot # 13

13 19th C. Chinese Canton Enamel Persian Form
Vase, 15"h.

$250 - $350

$300 - $500

Lot # 17

17 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Tony Hunt , 22 x 15",
"Kwa-Gulth Hamatsa Raven ", (A/P).

$200 - $300

Lot # 14

Lot # 18

18 Salish Serigraph signed Floyd Joseph Tyee '93, 24
1/4 x 23 1/4", "Moon of Change" #179/180.

$150 - $250

Lot # 15

Lot # 19

19 Makah Serigraph signed Nytom (John Goodwin), 17
3/8" Diameter, "Whales Up" #44/160.

$100 - $200

15

Lot # 20

20 Serigraph signed Roy H. Vickers, 18 1/2 x 28",
"Back to Land" #50/100

$400 - $500

Hand Knotted Bakhtyar Carpet Approximately 5' x
8'3".

Lot # 21

21 Japanese Arita Imari Oval Lobed Dish, 11"w.
$50 - $100

$200 - $300

Lot # 22

22 Collection of Chinese Export Porcelain Wares
(damaged) & Covered Pot, 6 3/8".

$300 - $400

14 Near Pair of Blue Matka Jaipur Table Lamps,
Pottery Section 9 3/8"h

Lot # 23

23 Chinese Copper Alloy Statue of Guan Yu, 10 3/8"h.
$60 - $100

Lot # 16

Lot # 24

24 Chinese Green Cloisonne Censer, 2 1/2 x 3 1/2"
Diameter.

$60 - $100

16 Qing Silk Embroidery Panel, Framed, 42 x 13 1/4".

Lot # 25

25 Serigraph signed Roy H. Vickers, 20 3/4 x 29",
"Eagle Dancer" (A/P)

$400 - $500

$100 - $200

Lot # 26

26 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed A. (Art)
Thompson, 14 1/2 x 22", "Ka-Ka -Whin" #4/108.

$200 - $300

$70 - $100



Lot # 30

30 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Cal Hunt, 14 x 19 1/4",
"Copper Making Frog' 92" #140/200.

$150 - $200

Lot # 27

Lot # 31

31 Northwest Coast "Bukwus" Mask signed Jedson,
August, Cowichan Tribes, 12 3/4"h.

$300 - $500

Lot # 28

Lot # 32

32 Serigraph signed Jerry Smith, 13 3/8 x 19 3/8",
"Kleesa Laglee Lauck", #119/200.

$100 - $200

28

Lot # 33

33 19th C. Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Yellow
Ground Covered Pot, 6 5/8"h (inner rim chip) w

$200 - $400

Bill Reid 903/3200 Embossed Print, 14 1/2" x 13",
"Killer Whale Spirit"

Lot # 34

34 Chinese Inlaid Hardwood Torchiere, 33"h.
$200 - $300

$150 - $300

Lot # 35

35 Three Japanese Arita Imari Handled Vases, 12 1/8
- 13 1/2"h.

$150 - $300

27 Japanese Lacquer Metamorphic Dressing Box, 7
7/8 x 9 1/4 x 12 3/8 ".

Lot # 36

36 19th C. Canton Enamel Covered Pedestal Bowl, 7
1/4"h.

$150 - $300

Lot # 29

Lot # 37

37 Chinese Brass Bell on Carved Wood Stand, 17
3/4"h.

$60 - $100

29 Antique Burmese Carved Kinnaya Ox Cart
Decoration on Stand, 13 1/8 x 21 x 1 3/4".

Lot # 38

38 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Covered Jar, 7
5/8"h.

$100 - $300

$60 - $120

Lot # 39

39 Chinese Rosewood Quartetto Nesting Table Set,
28"h.

$150 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 43

43 Pair of South Asian Chip Carved End Tables, 15
1/2"h.

$100 - $200

Lot # 40

Lot # 44

44 Hand Knotted Kashan Carpet Approximately 6'3" x
9'9".

$200 - $400

Lot # 41

Lot # 45

45 Japanese Inlaid Bronze Vase (13"h) Mounted as a
Lamp.

$100 - $200

41

Lot # 46

46 Two Inuit Fur Trimmed Parkas, Ladies Med/Gents
Small (as found).

$60 - $120

Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Censer, 6 x 8 1/4"
Diameter.

Lot # 47

47 Carved Chinese Wood Room Divider, 72"h.
$150 - $300

$160 - $300

Lot # 48

48 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet Approximately 4' x
7'6".

$150 - $250

40 Thai Gilt Wood Statue of the Buddha, 22"h.

Lot # 49

49 Chinese Wood Pail with Carved Handle.
$50 - $60

Lot # 42

Lot # 50

50 Pair of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered
Vases, 14 1/4"h.

$60 - $100

42 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Hat Stand (10
1/2"h) Mounted as a Lamp.

Lot # 51

51 Japanese Child's Dish Set in Lacquer Box, 6 5/8 x 8
5/8 x 8 3/4".

$60 - $100

$60 - $120

Lot # 52

52 Northwest Coast Wood Figure signed H.Joe, 14"h,
"Figure Holding Fish".

$100 - $200

$60 - $100



Lot # 56

56 Chinese Sterling Silver (925) "Dragon" Brooch,
6.4g.

$50 - $100

Lot # 53

Lot # 57

57 Inuit Stone "Drum Dancer" signed George Hitkolok
Kugluktuk 2005, 3 1/8"h, CDN BIDDERS ONLY

$60 - $100

Lot # 54

Lot # 58

58 Han Chinese Silver Inlaid Copper Alloy Belt &
Hook, 6 1/4"L, 141.7g.

$60 - $80

54

Lot # 59

59 Three Haida Argillite Model Totem Poles, Largest
Herman Collinson/ 4 1/4-6"h (base restored).

$150 - $300

Nuu_Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed A. (Art)
Thompson 1991, 21 1/4 x 9 1/2" , "Kwant-Yahts
Gift" #80/1

Lot # 60

60 Miniature Inuit Stone "Igloo Diorama" signed G.
Nokadlak 2001.

$50 - $100

$200 - $300

Lot # 61

61 Inuit Stone Carving signed Isa Arnamisak 2005, 8
1/8"h, "Beluga".

$100 - $200

53 Three Chinese Couched Gold Thread Mats in
Double Glazed Frame, Largest 9 1/4"w.

Lot # 62

62 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed with Syllabics, 10"L,
"Man with Walrus" Head Restored.

$60 - $120

Lot # 55

Lot # 63

63 Two Inuit Carvings & Felt Panel (14 1/2"):
Walrus/Gary Ayaligak- Kayak/Kigiwa (missing tusk

$80 - $120

55 Chinese Silk Embroidery Dragon Panel , 43 x 24".

Lot # 64

64 Inuit Green Stone Bird Figure Attributed to Johnny
T., 10"h.

$150 - $200

$150 - $300

Lot # 65

65 Cedar Carving of a Frog by Jason Hunt, 6 3/8".
$200 - $400

$50 - $100

Lot # 69

69 Haida Argillite Pipe & Pipe Rest, 2 1/2 & 2 7/8"L.
$80 - $120

Lot # 66

Lot # 70

70 Chinese Carved Boulder "Monkeys" Snuff Bottle, 3
1/2"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 67

Lot # 71

71 Two Fossilized Marine Ivory, Scrimshaw Panels, 1
3/8"h, CANADIAN BIDDERS ONLY.

$150 - $300

67

Lot # 72

72 Cambodian Copper Alloy Ceremonial Axe, 10"L.
$100 - $200

Chinese Peach Bloom Porcelain Brush Washer,
Kangxi Mark, 3 1/8"h (rim replaced).

Lot # 73

73 Unsigned Inuit Stone Carving, 8 3/8" L, "Walrus".
$50 - $100

$150 - $300

Lot # 74

74 Unsigned Inuit Antler Sculpture, "Man Summoning
Spirit", 9 3/4 x 6 x 5".

$50 - $100

66 Japanese Bronze & Iron Tsuba, 2 1/8 x 2 3/8",
52.3g.

Lot # 75

75 Pair of Beaded Tanned Hide Moccasins , C.1900,
10"L.

$100 - $200

Lot # 68

Lot # 76

76 Collection of Northwest Coast Silver & Copper
Jewelry: Pins/Earrings/Cuff

$100 - $200

68 Northwest Coast Model Totem Pole, Unsigned
(8"h), Base Monogrammed W*.

Lot # 77

77 North West Coast Plaque Carving signed
Indistinctly Verso, 27"h.

$60 - $120

$60 - $100

Lot # 78

78 Serigraph by Roy Henry Vickers (3), 27 x 34",
"Tsimshian Dragonfly Screen " C.1800.

$300 - $500

$80 - $140



Lot # 82

82 Four Mother of Pearl Snuff & Scent Bottles, 2 - 3
3/8"h, CANADIAN BIDDERS ONLY.

$60 - $100

Lot # 79

Lot # 83

83 Cape Dorset Green Stone Carving, 4 7/8 x 3 1/4 x 4
7/8" (damage noted).

$80 - $120

Lot # 80

Lot # 84

84 Chinese Verdigris Bronze & Cloisonne Censer, 2
1/2 x 3 1/2" Diameter.

$100 - $200

80

Lot # 85

85 Collection of Chinese Jade and Other Carvings
Including Buttons & Enameled Necklace.

$100 - $150

Serigraph signed J. (Joe) David '85, 17 5/8 x 24
3/4", "The Life of Meares Island" #57/500.

Lot # 86

86 Two Japanese Porcelain Items: Shigaraki Vase (2
7/8"h) & Celadon Censer, 4 3/4"h.

$50 - $60

$300 - $400

Lot # 87

87 Three Japanese Netsuke: 2 Standing/ 1 Seated, 1
1/4 - 2" High, 69.2 Grams, No Export.

$80 - $120

79 Seven Birch Bark Baskets, Largest 9 1/2 x 13 1/2 x
11 1/2".

Lot # 88

88 Collection of African Copper Alloy & Brass Currency
Bracelets & Rings, 2-5"w.

$60 - $100

Lot # 81

Lot # 89

89 Salish Plaque Monogrammed GS (Gino Seward),
18 7/8", "Kingfisher".

$60 - $100

81 Chinese Carved Jade Animal with Russet
Enclosures (2 1/4"L) with Stand.

Lot # 90

90 Qing Embroidery Silk Guards Robe with Rank
Badges, 31"h (as found).

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 91

91 Hand Knotted Shiraz Carpet Approximately 5'6" x
7'5".

$300 - $500

$150 - $250

Lot # 95

95 Four Satsuma Vases, Tallest 10".
$150 - $300

Lot # 92

Lot # 96

96 Ming Gilt Bronze Figure of the Buddha, 11 1/4"h,
2351g.

$1,200 - $1,800

Lot # 93

Lot # 97

97 Chinese Export Porcelain Plate, 9" Diameter.
$80 - $120

93

Lot # 98

98 Four Chinese Brass/Cloisonne/White Metal
Censers, 4 1/2 - 8 7/8"h.

$60 - $100

Baker Lake Stencil signed Simona Scottie, 22 1/4 x
15", "Son of Kiving" #10/30, Unframed.

Lot # 99

99 Six Chinese Export Porcelain Tea Bowls &
Saucers, 4 3/8" Diameter

$200 - $400

$100 - $200

Lot # 100

100 18th C. Chinese Qing Dynasty Carved Cinnabar
Lacquer Box w/ Box, 2 x 5 5/8 x 3 7/8".

$200 - $300

92 Three Inuit Grass Baskets (largest 13 3/4"h),
Interior Labelled Reannie Weet No.57716.

Lot # 101

101 Nine Chinese Export Porcelain Tea Bowls & Four
Saucers, 4 1/2" Diameter.

$150 - $300

Lot # 94

Lot # 102

102 Three South Asian & Chinese Couched Gold
Thread Embroidery Panels, Larger 16 1/2 x 16
3/4".

$60 - $100

94 Japanese Satsuma Vase, 7 1/4"h.

Lot # 103

103 Salish Serigraph signed M. (Manuel) Salazar, 15 x
21 1/2", "Raven & First Man" #98/150.

$120 - $180

$60 - $100

Lot # 104

104 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed George Hunt Jr, 15
1/2 x 21 1/2", #223/250, "Kwagiulth Halibut" 1980.

$150 - $200

$100 - $200



Lot # 109

109 Northwest Coast Style "Bukwus" Mask.
$100 - $200

Lot # 105

Lot # 110

110 Japanese Silk "Peacock" Embroidery Panel, 37
1/2 x 20 1/4".

$60 - $100

Lot # 106

Lot # 111

111 Japanese Woodblock Print by Kunisada , 14 1/2 x
9 1/4", "Tokaido Series".

$75 - $125

106

Lot # 112

112 Hand Knotted Tabriz Carpet Approximately 8'1" x
11'3".

$600 - $1,000

Sealskin Tapestry "Drum Dancer", 32 x 28", NO
EXPORT.

Lot # 113

113 Folio: "Colour Drawings by Fifteen Cape Dorset
Artists", West Baffin Eskimo Cooperative 1972.

$150 - $200

$150 - $300

Lot # 114

114 South Asian Embossed Brass Tray, 12 x 13 3/4",
C.1900.

$50 - $100

105 Coast Salish Mask Attributed to Simon Charlie, 11
3/8"h.

Lot # 115

115 Nisga'a Serigraph signed N. (Norman) Tait, 21 1/4
x 34 1/2", "Five Spirits" #22/75 (stained,u

$80 - $100

Lot # 107

Lot # 116

116 Coast Salish Panel Carving signed Jim Yelton
(30"h) with Three Smaller

$80 - $100

107 Cedar "Beaver" Mask signed Henry Hunt (Jr), 9"h.

Lot # 117

117 Chinese Silk Bird Embroidery, 10 3/8 x 10 1/2".
$50 - $60

$200 - $400

Lot # 118

118 Northwest Coast Style "Hawk" Mask.
$100 - $200

$150 - $300

Lot # 122

122 Chinese Rose Quartz "Maiden & Attendant"
Carving with Stand, 7 3/4 "h.

$150 - $300

Lot # 119

Lot # 123

123 Chinese Famille Verte Enameled Porcelain
"Butterfly" Dish, 6 1/8" Diameter.

$200 - $300

Lot # 120

Lot # 124

124 Six Japanese Blue & White Porcelain
Dishes/Bowls Cups, Largest 9 5/8"w.

$100 - $200

120

Lot # 125

125 19th C. Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Plate with
Tongzhi Mark & SACH Label, 2 3/8 x 9 1/2"

$200 - $300

Acrylic on Paper signed Roger L. Charlie Sr, 20 x
15", "Wolf & Spindle Whorl".

Lot # 126

126 Japanese Carved Wood Aka Hannya "Demon"
Kimono Pipe, 12 1/8"L.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 127

127 Two Inuit Stone Carvings: Walrus/ E9-837 & "Seal
on Rock"/C. Ikeysie.

$80 - $100

119 Unsigned Nuu-Chah-Nulth Mixed Media on Paper,
29 1/2 x 15 5/8", "Masked Dancer".

Lot # 128

128 Five Inuit Stone & Antler Carvings signed
Pamialok (2)/Okhiatak/Gary A. /NK, 1 3/4 - 6"h.

$150 - $300

Lot # 121

Lot # 129

129 Four Japanese Blue & White Porcelain Cups (1
1/2 c 2 3/4" diam.) with Wood Stands, 5 5/8", NO
EX

$50 - $100

121 Unsigned Inuit Stone Carving, 8 1/2" h.

Lot # 130

130 Hand Knotted Bakhtyar Carpet Approximately 5' x
6'7".

$150 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 131

131 Hand Knotted Persian Mat Approximately 4'4" x
2'10" (worn).

$50 - $100

$100 - $200



135 South Asian Polychrome Wood Box Containing
Sundries with Wood Spoon, 21 1/2"L.

$50 - $100

Lot # 132

Lot # 136

136 Pair of Chinese Deep Carved Side Tables, 24"h
(one without glass).

$100 - $200

Lot # 133

Lot # 137

137 Chinese Rosewood Armchair, 38 7/8".
$350 - $500

133

Lot # 138

138 Northwest Coast Bukwus Mask, 7"h.
$100 - $200

Chinese Rosewood Armchair, 39 5/8".

Lot # 139

139 Inuit Sculpture signed with Syllabics & 169-786,
11"w., "Reclining Seal".

$100 - $200

$350 - $500

Lot # 140

140 Japanese Meiji Bronze Figure of Daruma, signed,
14 1/8"h, 3008g.

$400 - $600

132 Qing Embroidery Gauze Robe, 46"h.

Lot # 141

141 Coast Salish Drum signed Virgil Sampson II, 2 3/4
x 16" Diameter, "Sun Design".

$200 - $300

Lot # 134

Lot # 142

142 Champleve Enamel Colored Moon Flask, 15"h.
$150 - $300

134 Turkmen Tekke Hanging, 32 x 56".

Lot # 143

143 Northwest Coast Model Pole, Unsigned , 16"h.
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 144

144 Northwest Coast Model Pole Monogrammed "By
W.C.", 14 3/8"h.

$60 - $100

$200 - $400

Lot # 145

145 Chinese Deep Carved Fall Front Secretary
Cabinet, 43 1/2 x 49 1/2 x 17 3/4".

$150 - $300

Lot # 135

$150 - $250

Lot # 149

149 Japanese Kimono.
$80 - $120

Lot # 146

Lot # 150

150 Afghan Camel Saddle, Acquired Kabul 2009, 20 x
23 x 18".

$200 - $300

Lot # 147

Lot # 151

151 Collection of Silk Embroidery & Chinese Softstone
Ornaments, Tallest 8 1/2"h (chips & nibbles n

$100 - $200

147

Lot # 152

152 Collection of Cree & Dene Tanned Embroidered &
Beaded Boots, Mitts & Moccasins, CANADIAN
BIDDER

$250 - $400

Collection of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain
Saucer Dishes/Dishes/Box/ Ball.

Lot # 153

153 Singaporean Ink & Color on Textile signed
"Grandpa" James Ho, 16 1/4 x 13 1/2", "Birds &
Bamboo".

$50 - $100

$50 - $150

Lot # 154

154 Pair of Chinese Silk Embroidery Panels, 21 x 8
1/4".

$80 - $100

146 Hand Knotted Bakhtyar Carpet Approximately 4'4"
x 6'9".

Lot # 155

155 Hudson's Bay Co. Fur Trimmed Parka, Size 10,
NO EXPORT.

$60 - $120

Lot # 148

Lot # 156

156 Chinese Wool Round Mat Approximately 46"
Diameter.

$300 - $400

148 Hand Knotted Bakhtyar Carpet Approximately 5'1"
x 7'1".

Lot # 157

157 Chinese Cinnabar Lacquer "Dragons" Box, 8
3/4"w.

$100 - $200

$150 - $200



$200 - $400

Lot # 161

161 Group of Pre-Columbian Pottery: Bowl
/Figures/Vase/Juglets (2 modern/as found) 9 1/8"h
(tallest).

$100 - $200

Lot # 158

Lot # 162

162 Japanese Bronze Crab Okimono and Four
Kokeshi Dolls.

$60 - $100

Lot # 159

Lot # 163

163 Chinese Silk Embroidery Roundel, 19 1/2"
Diameter.

$50 - $100

159

Lot # 164

164 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Eugene Isaac /86, 15
3/4 x 22 1/4", "Sisiuh Sun & Moon".

$100 - $200

Nine Japanese Blue & White Porcelain Bowls &
Dishes, 5 1/2 - 6 3/4" diam.

Lot # 165

165 Pair of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Panels ,
Framed, 46 1/2"h.

$80 - $100

$90 - $120

Lot # 166

166 Three Japanese Silk Embroidery Screen Panels
(45 1/2 x 21 1/2"), 1971 Inscription Verso.

$100 - $200

158 Qing Plique a Jour Enamel Bowl with Export Seal,
1 7/8 x 6" Diameter, Includes Box.

Lot # 167

167 Northwest Coast Style "Bear" Mask.
$100 - $200

Lot # 160

Lot # 168

168 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed A. (Art)
Thompson 1994, 9 x 21 1/2", "Shaman & Frogs"
#34/135.

$200 - $300

160 Four Japanese Netsuke: Elephant/ Animal/2
Figural, 1 3/8 - 2 1/2"h, 84.9g, NO EXPORT.

Lot # 169

169 Dorset Lithograph signed Sheojuk (Etidlooie), 20 x
28", "Raven in Red" #20/50, 1996.

$300 - $500

$100 - $200

Lot # 173

173 Pair of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Panels,
Framed, 33"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 170

Lot # 174

174 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Jerry Henderson, 18 x
24", "Thunderbird & Sisiutl", 1993 (P/P).

$150 - $300

Lot # 171

Lot # 175

175 Serigraph signed Roy H. Vickers, 19 1/2 x 27 1/2",
"Goolka" #30/80.

$300 - $400

171

Lot # 176

176 17th C. Late Ming Dynasty Carved Cinnabar
Lacquer Vase with Box, 7"h.

$150 - $300

Hand Knotted Chinese Wool Mat Approximately
2'1" x 4'10".

Lot # 177

177 Two Asian Porcelain Wares: Japanese Imari (12
1/2" diam) & Canton Enamel , 11 3/4" Diameter.

$80 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 178

178 Collection of Various Asian Vase & Plate Stands
with 2 Wood Figures/ 2 Vases.

$100 - $150

170 Two Japanese Shibayama Panels, Larger 22 1/2",
CANADIAN BIDDERS ONLY.

Lot # 179

179 Four Chinese Grisaille Porcelain Panels (16 1/2 x
10 1/4"), Framed 31 & 32 1/2"h.

$100 - $200

Lot # 172

Lot # 180

180 19th C. Guatemalan Santiago Carnival Garment.
$60 - $100

172 Nuu-Chah Nulth Serigraph signed Patrick Amos,
16 3/8 x 18 3/4", "Westcoast Bone Game" (A/P

Lot # 181

181 Chinese Round Scarlet Wool Carpet
Approximately 5'10" Diameter.

$80 - $120

$150 - $200

Lot # 182

182 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Jar (4 7/8"h) with
Imari Dish, 18 7/8" Diam. (chipped).

$60 - $100

$60 - $100



Lot # 186

186 Four Japanese Blue & White Porcelain Bowls, 7
1/4 - 9 1/2" Diameter.

$80 - $120

Lot # 183

Lot # 187

187 Three Sundarbans India Terracotta Fragments
Approximately 5 1/2"h.

$50 - $60

Lot # 184

Lot # 188

188 Northwest Coast Panel Carving Monogrammed
JEB, 1980, 29 1/4"h.

$50 - $60

184

Lot # 189

189 Serigraph signed Tousso Wasket, 29 3/4 x 23
3/4", "Mother Earth" #48/75.

$80 - $100

Chinese White Metal Seal with Verdigris
Oxidation, 6 x 4 7/8 x 4 7/8".

Lot # 190

190 Makah Serigraph signed Nyton (John Goodwin)
2005, 14 1/8 x 25", "A Seasons Catch" #81/105.

$120 - $220

$200 - $400

Lot # 191

191 Northwest Coast Serigraph signed Derek C.
Heaton, 28 1/4 x 14 1/4", " Killer Whale" #101/170.

$100 - $150

183 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Dish, 7 7/8"
Diameter (firing crack noted)

Lot # 192

192 Northwest Coast Style "Eagle" Mask.
$100 - $200

Lot # 185

Lot # 193

193 Flatweave Kilim Carpet Approximately 5' x 8'.
$80 - $120

185 Japanese Oribe Ware Lobed Bowl with Box, 6
7/8"w.

Lot # 194

194 Two Serigraphs After Benjamin Chee Chee, 19 x
25", "Standing Goose" & "Running Goose".

$250 - $350

$100 - $200

Lot # 195

195 Pair of Japanese Shibayama Panels with Basket
Weave Style Frames, 30 x 16 5/8", CDN
BIDDERS ONLY

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 199

199 Chinese Enameled Porcelain Cache Pot, 9 1/4"h.
$300 - $500

Lot # 196

Lot # 200

200 Three Pair of Beaded Tanned Hide Moccasins
with Fur Mitts/Aklavik Belt/Snow Shoes.

$100 - $200

Lot # 197

Lot # 201

201 Chinese Cloisonne Filigree & Enamel Peacock, 2
Sections with Box, 11 3/4 ".

$300 - $350

197

Lot # 202

202 Pair of Serigraphs signed Hupquatchew (Ron
Hamilton), "Kwatyaht & Mamasiyik" #39

$500 - $600

Collection of Eight Qing Mandarin Sleeve Panels,
Framed, 16-22"h.

Lot # 203

203 Triptych by Roy Henry Vickers, Each 11 x 9 1/2",
"Drum Designs".

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 204

204 Serigraph signed Patrick Amos, 13 5/8 x 20 3/4",
"Super Natural White Wolf".

$100 - $200

196 Pair of Serigraph signed Hupquatchew (Ron
Hamilton), 30 x 21", "Poo Witsa " & "Teetskint
Hyoetlik" #

Lot # 205

205 Six Chinese Export Porcelain Tea Bowls & Three
Saucers, 4 7/8" Diameter (hairlines).

$100 - $200

Lot # 198

Lot # 206

206 Asian Stoneware Martaban, 13"h.
$60 - $100

198 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Brush Pot with
Guangxu Mark, 6 1/2"h

Lot # 207

207 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed A. (Aet)
Thompson, 75, 20 1/2 x 15 5/8" , "Koo-Kwath-Pa-
Thla" #200

$200 - $300

$600 - $1,000

Lot # 208

208 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph by Art Thompson, 20
1/2 x 20 1/2", "Vu- Shtuc-Yuu" (with prov.).

$150 - $300

$500 - $600



Lot # 212

212 Chinese Blue & White Molded Porcelain Vase with
Chenghua Mark, 16"h (cracked & restored).

$100 - $200

Lot # 209

Lot # 213

213 Hand Knotted Tabriz Carpet Approximately 8'3" x
11'5".

$600 - $1,000

Lot # 210

Lot # 214

214 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Cedar Mask signed Dominic
Andrews'69, 12"h.

$200 - $300

210

Lot # 215

215 Sealskin Tapestry "Hunting Fish", 30 x 27 1/2", NO
EXPORT.

$150 - $300

Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Trigram Vase, 14
3/4"h.

Lot # 216

216 3 South East Asian Porcelain Items: Dish (11 3/8"
diam.) & 2 Fragments , 6 & 6 1/2" Diameter.

$60 - $100

$150 - $300

Lot # 217

217 Pair of Chinese Deep Carved Corner Shelves with
Loose Tops, 76 1/2"h.

$200 - $400

209 Three Chinese Gilt & Scarlet Lacquer Architectural
Panels, Largest 10 7/8 x 15 3/8".

Lot # 218

218 Five Chinese & Japanese Embroidery Sleeve
Panels & Panels, Largest 22 3/4 x 7 1/2".

$60 - $100

Lot # 211

Lot # 219

219 Two Chinese Porcelain "Historical Figures" Bowls,
Xianfeng Mark.

$150 - $300

211 Four Chinese Silk Embroidery Sleeve Panel Pairs,
Framed, Largest 28 1/2 x 15 1/4 (glass noted).

Lot # 220

220 Collection of Asian Cloisonne & Enamel Small
Wares (condition noted)

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

Lot # 221

221 Antique Indian Opium Water Bowl, 12 3/4"L.
$100 - $200

$50 - $70
$100 - $200

Lot # 225

225 Collection of First Nations Tanned Hide Bead
Work/Embroidery/Porcupine Quill/Woven Fibre
Items.

$100 - $200

Lot # 222

Lot # 226

226 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed J. (John) Nelson,
1992, 18 1/4 x 24 1/2", "Kwakwaka-wakw Loon"
(A/P)

$100 - $150

Lot # 223

Lot # 227

227 Chinese Mixed Media on Panel, 24 x 16", "Green
Tara".

$150 - $200

223

Lot # 228

228 Hand Knotted Mahal Carpet Approximately 4'2" x
7'.

$120 - $200

Northwest Coast "Thunderbird" Totem signed Will
Dennis (9"h) & Another Totem signed Hank
Thomas,

Lot # 229

229 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Vase (10 1/2"h)
Mounted as a Lamp.

$80 - $120

$80 - $120

Lot # 230

230 Seven Chinese Export Porcelain Tea Bowls &
Saucers, 5" Diameter.

$150 - $300

222 Chinese Brass Trough, 2 3/8 x 9 1/2 x 5 1/2".

Lot # 231

231 Twelve Japanese Porcelain Dishes/
Bowl/Fukugawas Jug/Kutani.

$100 - $200

Lot # 224

Lot # 232

232 Hand Knotted Persian Mat Approximately 3'8" x
3'6".

$100 - $200

224 Three Chinese Export Porcelain Plates, 8 1/2"
Diameter (as found).

Lot # 233

233 Inuit Fur Parka with Handcraft Label , Ladies S/M,
NO EXPORT.

$60 - $100

$200 - $400



Lot # 237

237 Antique Chinese Carrying Basket, 37 1/2 x 20 1/2"
Diameter.

$50 - $60

Lot # 234

Lot # 238

238 Asian Bronze Seal, 1 7/8 x 2 3/4 x 2 3/4", 686g.
$50 - $100

Lot # 235

Lot # 239

239 Japanese Chopstick Set (10"L) & Revolving
Netsuke, 1 7/8"h, NO EXPORT.

$60 - $100

235

Lot # 240

240 Inuit Fossilized Mammoth Tusk & Gold Nugget
Bracelet (tested) TW 17.9g.

$150 - $250

East Sumba Ikat Wall Hanging (41 1/2 x 94") &
Ikat Pole, 41 3/4"L

Lot # 241

241 Five Chinese Hard & Soft Stone Carvings, 1 7/8 -
4"h.

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 242

242 Hand Knotted Hamedan Carpet Approximately
4'11" x 8'8".

$150 - $300

234 Serigraph signed John Livingston/88, 16 3/4 x 24
1/2", "Tsimshian Box Study", #108/160.

Lot # 243

243 Phoenician Glass Bead Necklace, 22"L.
$120 - $180

Lot # 236

Lot # 244

244 Collection of 17th-19th C. Chinese Teabowls &
Saucers, Matched/Unmarked (nibbled variously).

$300 - $500

236 Camphor Wood Chest, Refinished, 20 3/4 x 40 3/4
x 20 1/2".

Lot # 245

245 Four Chinese Snuff Bottles: 2 Boulder/Enameled
Glass/Synthetic Amber, CANADIAN BIDDERS ON

$80 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 246

246 19th C. Carved Bone Opium Pipe with Stand,
17"L.

$250 - $400

$120 - $220

Lot # 250

250 Three Japanese Netsuke: Head of a Lady/Tying
Shoe/Robed Figure, 1 3/8- 2"h, 71.5g, NO
EXPORT.

$100 - $200

Lot # 247

Lot # 251

251 Northwest Coast Goat Horn Spoon, 5 1/2" Long.
$400 - $600

Lot # 248

Lot # 252

252 Reproduction Ruyi Scepter, 9 1/2"L.
$50 - $60

248

Lot # 253

253 Pair of Antique Chinese Unmarked Silver Buttons,
1 3/8" Diameter TW 19.1g.

$100 - $200

Old Chinese Ink Stone 7/8 x 4 3/4 x 6".

Lot # 254

254 19th C. Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Plate w/
SACH Label & Box, 2 x 7 1/2" Diameter.

$200 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 255

255 Collection of 20th C. Chinese Softstone Carvings.
$60 - $100

247 Antique Hand Carved Wood Netsuke & 3 Ojime,
3/8 - 1 1/2"h.

Lot # 256

256 Chinese Bronze Trough Censer (2 5/8 x 8 3/8 x 4
3/4") with Stand.

$120 - $200

Lot # 249

Lot # 257

257 Japanese Gilt Black Ground Porcelain Bowl (3
1/8"h) on Stand.

$60 - $100

249 Three Haida Argillite Model Totem Poles, 5 3/4 -
7"h (chipped & restored).

Lot # 258

258 Four Chinese Crackle Glaze Buddha & Attendant
Figures, 2 3/8 - 4 1/2"h.

$50 - $60

$150 - $300

Lot # 259

259 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Oviform Jar with
Later Jefferies & Co. Sterling Cover.

$100 - $200

$100 - $200



Lot # 263

263 Tibetan Brass Kapala Bowl, 6 3/4 x 8 x 8".
$50 - $100

Lot # 260

Lot # 264

264 Japanese Ebonized Wood Table Cabinet , 17 1/4
x 26 1/8 x 10 1/2".

$200 - $300

Lot # 261

Lot # 265

265 Bentwood Box signed Marvin Craig Wilson, 9 1/8 x
7 3/8 x 7 3/8", "Salmon Head Motif".

$200 - $300

261

Lot # 266

266 Chinese Silk Embroidery Panel, 32 x 36".
$120 - $200

Tibetan/Himalayan Brass Bowl Engraved "Sirajul
Islam", 17 1/2" Diameter.

Lot # 267

267 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain "100 Boys" Jar,
Kangxi Mark, 5 7/8"h (no cover).

$80 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 268

268 Two Pieces of Chinese Porcelain: Batavian Cup (2
3/8"h) & Famille Rose Box, 2 3/8" Diameter.

$80 - $120

260 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vase, Double
Encircled Mark, 13 3/4"h (rim spur noted).

Lot # 269

269 Three Japanese Revolving Netsuke of Actors,
apx. 2" High, 56.6 Grams, No Export

$100 - $200

Lot # 262

Lot # 270

270 Two Pair of Japanese Imari Porcelain Tea Bowls
& Saucers.

$100 - $200

262 Japanese Wood & Lacquer Tabako Bon, 2 5/8h x
8 1/4 Diameter.

Lot # 271

271 Pair of Chinese Vases, 7"h, CANADIAN BIDDERS
ONLY.

$80 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 272

272 Japanese Bizen Ware Vase, 7 3/8"h.
$60 - $100

$150 - $300
$1,200 - $1,800

Lot # 276

276 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet Approximately 4'8" x
3'2".

$60 - $100

Lot # 273

Lot # 277

277 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Beau Dick, 18 3/4 x
28 1/4", "Sisiutl" #1/1 (P/P).

$200 - $400

Lot # 274

Lot # 278

278 Japanese Wood & Lacquer Tabako Bon, 3"h x 8
1/2" Diameter.

$60 - $100

274

Lot # 279

279 South Asian Mixed Media on Silk, 8 x 9 1/2",
"Striding Tiger".

$50 - $60

Chinese Sculpted Wool Carpet Approximately 8 x
12".

Lot # 280

280 Chinese Pale Celadon Molded Blue & White
Porcelain Wares: Pot (7 3/8"h) & Vase w/ Later
Wood Cover

$60 - $120

$200 - $400

Lot # 281

281 Collection of Chinese Operatic Silk Embroidery,
Largest 50"h.

$80 - $120

273 Pair of Early 20th C. Chinese Brass Mounted
Hardwood Wine Coolers signed Wong Chan Kee,
21 1/8 x ..

Lot # 282

282 Serigraph signed Roy Henry Vickers, 20 x 26 1/4",
"Goolka" #43/80.

$300 - $400

Lot # 275

Lot # 283

283 Serigraph signed Willard Gallic Jr 95', 17 1/2 x 13
1/4", "Eagle Dancer".

$60 - $100

275 Turkman Tekke Mat Approximately 4'1" x 2'11".

Lot # 284

284 Serigraph signed Art Thompson, 12 1/8 x 23 1/2",
"The House Of Wolves" #34/150.

$400 - $500

$100 - $200



Lot # 288

288 Three signed Netsuke's, 1 1/4 - 2"h , CANADIAN
BIDDERS ONLY. -

$60 - $100

Lot # 285

Lot # 289

289 Collection of Benin Miniature Bronze Castings, 5/8
- 4 1/2"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 286

Lot # 290

290 Celadon Bowl, 2 3/4 x 6 1/2" Diameter.
$50 - $150

286

Lot # 291

291 Egyptian Faience Amulet of Isis Nursing
Harpokrates, 1 5/8"h, 3g.

$80 - $100

Serigraph signed Richard Hunt'04, 14 5/8"
Diameter, "The Gallery" #136 /180.

Lot # 292

292 Two Pre Columbian Style Hardstone Carvings, 2
1/8 - 2 1/2"h.

$50 - $60

$200 - $400

Lot # 293

293 Haida Argillite "Whale" Carving, Unsigned, 5"L.
$100 - $150

285 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Richard Hunt /89, 15 x
27 3/4", "Hamatsa Dance Screen" #141/150.

Lot # 294

294 Chinese Jade Bangle & Horse Pendant, 3 1/2 & 5"
Diameter.

$60 - $100

Lot # 287

Lot # 295

295 Collection of African Brass Gold Weights &
Scales.

$60 - $100

287 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed A. (Art)
Thompson 1990, 17 1/2" Diam , "Dance of the
Princess"

Lot # 296

296 Chinese Agate Snuff Bottle (2 1/4"h) & Enameled
Brass Box, 4 1/4"w.

$60 - $100

$200 - $300

Lot # 297

297 Three Japanese Netsuke: Frog/Frog &
Snake/Fish, signed, 5/8 - 2"h, 67.1g , NO
EXPORT.

$100 - $200

$200 - $400

298 Chinese Brass Two Part Lion Dog Censer, 4
3/4"h.

Lot # 300

300 Northwest Coast "Bear & Cub" Mask signed Alan
Oct/09, 11 1/2"h.

$150 - $300

$50 - $60

Lot # 301

301 Northwest Coast Print Monogrammed, 16 x 23
1/2", "Untitled Spirit Forms".

$80 - $100

Lot # 298

Lot # 302

302 Hand Knotted Bijar Carpet Approximately 4'3" x
6'10".

$300 - $500

Lot # 299

Lot # 303

303 Two Serigraph (A/P) signed Roy H. Vickers, 18
1/2 x 26 3/4", "Elegy" & "The Westcoasters" #7/8.

$1,400 - $1,500

299

Lot # 304

304 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Beau Dick '88, 19 x
25", "Puffins" #72/150.

$300 - $500

Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed A. (Art)
Thompson 1995, 23 1/2 Diam., "New Moon"
#53/75.

$300 - $500


